
S.N. Name of the Student Course Year

Teaching staff 

and their 

teaching 

practices (10)

Faculty and 

support 

staff (10)
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office 

related issue 

1 ABHISHEK KUSHWAHA B.C.A. 1 10 9 8 8 10 8 8

2 ADITYA MAHOR B.C.A. 1 10 8 8 8 10 9 8

3 ANAS REHMAN B.C.A. 1 9 8 9 8 10 9 8

4 ANKITA RAI B.C.A. 1 8 5 9 9 9 9 9

5 ASHISH SAVITA B.C.A. 1 A A A A A A A

6 DEEKSHA VERMA B.C.A. 1 9 9 9 8 9 8 10

7 DEOBRAT SINGh B.C.A. 1 9 9 9 9 8 8 8

8 HARSHUL SAHU B.C.A. 1 9 10 9 9 7 8 8

9 JATIN GANGWANI B.C.A. 1 9 5 5 9 8 9 10

10 MAHIMA GUPTA B.C.A. 1 A A A A A A A

11 MAMTA BHATT B.C.A. 1 10 9 4 10 7 9 8

12 MOHAMMAD SHOAIB KHAN B.C.A. 1 10 8 4 10 8 9 9

13 NEERAJ KUMAR B.C.A. 1 10 10 7 10 9 9 9

14 NEETU JHARIA B.C.A. 1 A A A A A A A

15
PUSHPENDRA SINGH SENGAR 

B.C.A. 1 6 10 4 8 10 7 5

16 RAJESH B.C.A. 1 8 10 2 8 10 5 4

17 RISHABH YADAV B.C.A. 1 8 8 2 8 8 4 5

18 RISHAV SIJARIA B.C.A. 1 9 8 8 9 8 9 5

19 ROOPAL SINGH KUSHWAHA B.C.A. 1 9 9 8 5 8 9 5

20 SACHIN RAJPOOT B.C.A. 1 A A A A A A A

21 SAKSHI VISHNOI B.C.A. 1 8 9 9 4 9 5 10

22 SHAILENDRA KUMAR B.C.A. 1 10 9 9 10 9 8 8

23 SHAMREEN KHAN B.C.A. 1 10 9 6 8 9 10 8

24 SHUBHAM TIWARI B.C.A. 1 A A A A A A A

25 VAISHNAVI GUPTA B.C.A. 1 10 9 10 9 9 9 8

26 YASHASVI GUPTA B.C.A. 1 A A A A A A A

27 YOGESH RAI B.C.A. 1 10 9 10 4 8 8 7

28 DHEERENDRA KUMAR B.C.A. 2 10 9 10 4 9 10 8
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29 DHAIRYA JAIN B.C.A. 2 A A A A A A A

30 RAHUL RATHORE  B.C.A. 2 A A A A A A A

31 RISHABH KHARE B.C.A. 2 8 10 5 8 5 10 9

32 SAKSHI AGRAWAL B.C.A. 2 9 10 8 8 4 5 5

33 SAMIR  B.C.A. 2 10 8 9 9 4 10 5

34 SHIVAM GUPTA B.C.A. 2 8 9 9 9 4 10 4

35 ATISHAY JAIN B.C.A. 3 9 9 9 9 8 9 5

36 HIMANSHU SHARMA B.C.A. 3 6 8 9 5 7 6 5

37
RAMENDRA PRATAP SINGH 

PARIHAR
B.C.A. 3 9 8 9 2 8 9 5

38 SIDDHANT SAHU B.C.A. 3 A A A A A A A
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1 ABHISHEK GOSWAMI B.C.A. 1 10 10 7 9 8 10 9

2 AMAN TOMAR B.C.A. 1 10 10 8 9 8 10 9

3 AVADHESH KUMAR B.C.A. 1 10 10 8 9 8 10 5

4 BHUVESH PANDEY B.C.A. 1 A A A A A A A

5 DEVENDRA SINGH B.C.A. 1 8 9 8 8 9 8 8

6 MOHAMMAD TALIB B.C.A. 1 8 9 8 9 10 8 8

7 NARENDRA KUMAR KEVAT B.C.A. 1 9 9 8 9 5 9 8

8 PRADYUMAN RAWAT B.C.A. 1 8 9 9 9 7 8 9

9 SAURABH SINGH B.C.A. 1 A A A A A A A

10 SHAKTI TIWARI B.C.A. 1 5 9 9 8 7 5 9

11 ABHISHEK KUSHWAHA B.C.A. 2 A A A A A A A

12 ADITYA MAHOR B.C.A. 2 8 9 9 10 8 8 9

13 ANAS REHMAN B.C.A. 2 9 9 10 10 6 9 10

14 ANKITA RAI B.C.A. 2 9 9 10 8 9 9 10

15 ASHISH SAVITA B.C.A. 2 9 9 10 10 8 9 10

16 DEEKSHA VERMA B.C.A. 2 9 9 10 10 7 9 10

17 DEOBRAT SINGH B.C.A. 2 9 9 8 10 9 9 8

18 HARSHUL SAHU B.C.A. 2 10 9 8 10 9 10 8

19 JATIN GANGWANI B.C.A. 2 8 10 9 10 10 8 9

20 MAHIMA GUPTA B.C.A. 2 8 10 8 10 10 8 8

21 MAMTA BHATT B.C.A. 2 A A A A A A A

22
MOHAMMAD SHOAIB 

KHAN B.C.A. 2 10 9 9 8 9 10 9

23 NEERAJ KUMAR B.C.A. 2 5 10 8 9 10 5 8

24 NEETU JHARIA B.C.A. 2 5 10 8 5 8 5 8

25
PUSHPENDRA SINGH 

SENGAR B.C.A. 2 A A A 5 A A A

26 RAJESH B.C.A. 2 A A A A A A A
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27 RISHABH YADAV B.C.A. 2 8 9 5 5 8 8 5

28 RISHAV SIJARIA B.C.A. 2 8 9 5 4 8 8 5

29
ROOPAL SINGH KUSHWAHA 

B.C.A. 2 9 10 4 4 8 9 4

30 SACHIN RAJPOOT B.C.A. 2 A A A A A A A

31 SAKSHI VISHNOI B.C.A. 2 9 10 5 10 9 9 5

32 SHAILENDRA KUMAR B.C.A. 2 9 9 5 10 9 9 5

33 SHAMREEN KHAN B.C.A. 2 9 10 5 10 9 9 5

34 SHUBHAM TIWARI B.C.A. 2 A A A A A A A

35 VAISHNAVI GUPTA B.C.A. 2 9 10 4 10 10 9 4

36 YASHASVI GUPTA B.C.A. 2 10 9 7 10 9 10 7

37 YOGESH RAI B.C.A. 2 10 9 10 10 9 10 10

38 DHAIRYA JAIN B.C.A. 3 10 9 10 9 10 10 10

39 DHEERENDRA KUMAR B.C.A. 3 10 9 10 9 8 10 10

40 RAHUL NAYAK B.C.A. 3 A A A A A A A

41 RAHUL RATHORE B.C.A. 3 10 10 10 9 8 10 10

42 RISHABH KHARE B.C.A. 3 8 10 5 10 7 8 5

43 RISHAV RAI B.C.A. 3 9 10 9 10 7 9 9

44 SAKSHI AGRAWAL B.C.A. 3 9 10 9 10 5 9 9

45 SAMIR B.C.A. 3 A A A A A A A

46 SHIVAM GUPTA B.C.A. 3 9 9 9 5 9 9 9
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1 ADITYA SHUKLA B.C.A. 1 10 10 7 9 8 10 9

2 AKASH KUMAR B.C.A. 1 10 10 8 9 8 10 9

3 AVIRAL SHUKLA B.C.A. 1 10 10 8 9 8 10 5

4 BARSHA SINGH B.C.A. 1 A A A A A A A

5 GAURAV NAMDEV B.C.A. 1 8 9 8 8 9 8 8

6 JAYA SHAKYA B.C.A. 1 8 9 8 9 10 8 8

7 KARAN SHARMA B.C.A. 1 9 9 8 9 5 9 8

8 KM JUHI SHARMA B.C.A. 1 8 9 9 9 7 8 9

9 MOHD FAIZAN B.C.A. 1 A A A A A A A

10 MUDIT BHATANAGAR B.C.A. 1 5 9 9 8 7 5 9

11 NANDAN SINGH B.C.A. 1 A A A A A A A

12 NIDA FATIMA B.C.A. 1 8 9 9 10 8 8 9

13 NIDHI GHORPADE B.C.A. 1 9 9 10 10 6 9 10

14 RADHA SHANKAR B.C.A. 1 9 9 10 8 9 9 10

15 UTKARSH PUROHIT B.C.A. 1 9 9 10 10 8 9 10

16 ABHISHEK GOSWAMI B.C.A. 2 9 9 10 10 7 9 10

17 AMAN TOMAR B.C.A. 2 9 9 8 10 9 9 8

18 AVADHESH KUMAR B.C.A. 2 10 9 8 10 9 10 8

19 BHUVESH PANDEY B.C.A. 2 A A A A A A A

20 DEVENDRA SINGH B.C.A. 2 8 10 8 10 10 8 8

21 MOHAMMAD TALIB B.C.A. 2 A A A A A A A

22 SAURABH SINGH B.C.A. 2 10 9 9 8 9 10 9

23 SHAKTI TIWARI B.C.A. 2 5 10 8 9 10 5 8

24 ABHISHEK KUSHWAHA B.C.A. 3 5 10 8 5 8 5 8

25 ADITYA MAHOR B.C.A. 3 A A A 5 A A A

26 ANAS REHMAN B.C.A. 3 A A A A A A A

27 ANKITA RAI B.C.A. 3 8 9 5 5 8 8 5
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28 ASHISH SAVITA B.C.A. 3 8 9 5 4 8 8 5

29 DEEKSHA VERMA B.C.A. 3 9 10 4 4 8 9 4

30 DEOBRAT SINGH B.C.A. 3 A A A A A A A

31 HARSHUL SAHU B.C.A. 3 9 10 5 10 9 9 5

32 JATIN GANGWANI B.C.A. 3 9 9 5 10 9 9 5

33 MAHIMA GUPTA B.C.A. 3 9 10 5 10 9 9 5

34 MAMTA BHATT B.C.A. 3 A A A A A A A

35
MOHAMMAD SHOAIB KHAN

B.C.A. 3 9 10 4 10 10 9 4

36 NEETU JHARIA B.C.A. 3 10 9 7 10 9 10 7

37
PUSHPENDRA SINGH 

SENGAR
B.C.A. 3 10 9 10 10 9 10 10

38 RISHABH YADAV B.C.A. 3 10 9 10 9 10 10 10

39 RISHAV SIJARIA B.C.A. 3 10 9 10 9 8 10 10

40
ROOPAL SINGH KUSHWAHA

B.C.A. 3 A A A A A A A

41 SACHIN RAJPOOT B.C.A. 3 10 10 10 9 8 10 10

42 SAKSHI VISHNOI B.C.A. 3 8 10 5 10 7 8 5

43 SHAILENDRA KUMAR B.C.A. 3 9 10 9 10 7 9 9

44 SHAMREEN KHAN B.C.A. 3 9 10 9 10 5 9 9

45 SHUBHAM TIWARI B.C.A. 3 6 8 7 8 7 9 6

46 VAISHNAVI GUPTA B.C.A. 3 9 9 9 5 9 9 9

47 YASHASVI GUPTA B.C.A. 3 7 8 8 7 8 9 8

48 YOGESH RAI B.C.A. 3 9 8 5 10 9 9 10
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1 Abhay singh Parihar B.C.A. 1 A A A A A A A

2 Abhi Samadhiya B.C.A. 1 10 8 9 9 8 9 10

3 Adarsh Sahu B.C.A. 1 9 8 9 9 8 9 9

4 Aditi Tiwari B.C.A. 1 8 5 10 8 5 10 8

5 Akash Kumar B.C.A. 1 A A A A A A A

6 Anil Kumar B.C.A. 1 9 9 8 10 9 8 9

7 Aqib Siddiqui B.C.A. 1 9 9 8 10 9 8 9

8 Aryan Gupta B.C.A. 1 A A A A A A A

9 Divyansh Agarwal B.C.A. 1 9 5 5 8 5 5 9

10 Jagrati Gupta B.C.A. 1 9 9 10 8 9 10 9

11 kanak Shrivastava B.C.A. 1 10 9 10 5 9 10 10

12 karandeep Singh B.C.A. 1 A A A A A A A

13 Mayank Prakash Rampuri B.C.A. 1 10 10 5 5 10 5 10

14 Mukul Prakash Rampuri B.C.A. 1 8 8 5 7 8 5 8

15 Nitin vishvkarma B.C.A. 1 8 8 10 7 8 10 8

16 Palak Yadav B.C.A. 1 8 8 8 8 8 8 8

17 Ritika Anand B.C.A. 1 8 8 9 9 8 9 8

18 Satyam  Makrariya B.C.A. 1 9 8 9 9 8 9 9

19 Shiavm Yadav B.C.A. 1 A A A A A A A

20 Subhi gupta B.C.A. 1 9 9 9 9 9 9 9

21 Sunishi Shukla B.C.A. 1 8 9 9 9 9 9 8

22 ADITYA SHUKLA B.C.A. 2 10 9 10 10 9 10 10

23 AKASH KUMAR B.C.A. 2 10 9 8 10 9 8 10

24 AVIRAL SHUKLA B.C.A. 2 10 9 7 10 9 7 10

25 BARSHA SINGH B.C.A. 2 A A A A A A A

26 GAURAV NAMDEV B.C.A. 2 10 9 8 5 9 8 10

27 JAYA SHAKYA B.C.A. 2 10 9 8 8 9 8 10

28 KARAN SHARMA B.C.A. 2 10 9 7 8 9 7 10
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29 KM JUHI SHARMA B.C.A. 2 A A A A A A A

30 MOHD FAIZAN B.C.A. 2 9 9 9 9 9 9 9

31 MUDIT BHATANAGAR B.C.A. 2 8 10 9 9 10 9 8

32 NANDAN SINGH B.C.A. 2 9 10 9 8 10 9 9

33 NIDA FATIMA B.C.A. 2 10 8 10 8 8 10 10

35 NIDHI GHORPADE B.C.A. 2 8 9 10 7 9 10 8

35 RADHA SHANKAR B.C.A. 2 9 9 10 7 9 10 9

36 UTKARSH PUROHIT B.C.A. 2 A A A A A A A

37 ABHISHEK GOSWAMI B.C.A. 3 9 8 8 8 8 8 9

38 AMAN TOMAR B.C.A. 3 9 9 8 8 9 8 9

39 AVADHESH KUMAR B.C.A. 3 A A A A A A A

40 BHUVESH PANDEY B.C.A. 3 9 10 9 9 10 9 9

41 DEVENDRA SINGH B.C.A. 3 A A A A A A A

42 MOHAMMAD TALIB B.C.A. 3 8 8 7 9 8 7 8

43 SAURABH SINGH B.C.A. 3 8 8 8 10 8 8 8

44 SHAKTI TIWARI B.C.A. 3 A A A A A A A

45 SHRUTI SHAH B.C.A. 3 8 8 5 10 8 5 8
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1 ABHAY SEN B.C.A. 1 A A A A A A A

2 ABHIJEET TIWARI B.C.A. 1 10 9 8 10 9 9 8

3 ABHISHEK RAJPOOT B.C.A. 1 10 9 7 10 9 9 7

4 ABHISHEK SINGH B.C.A. 1 A A A A A A A

5 ABHISHIKHA PATWAR B.C.A. 1 10 8 8 10 8 10 8

6 AMAN KUMAR B.C.A. 1 A A A A A A A

7 ARSHAD KHAN B.C.A. 1 8 5 7 8 5 10 7

8 AVINASH MITTAL B.C.A. 1 9 10 5 9 10 10 5

9 BRAJENDRA BHATT B.C.A. 1 9 10 8 9 10 10 8

10 DEEPESH B.C.A. 1 A A A A A A A

11 DURGESH YADAV B.C.A. 1 8 8 8 8 8 9 8

12 GOPAL JI PAL B.C.A. 1 8 9 5 8 9 9 5

13 IZHAR ASHARAF KHAN B.C.A. 1 7 9 5 7 9 9 5

14 MOHIT KUMAR B.C.A. 1 8 9 4 8 9 8 4

15 PANKAJ KUMAR B.C.A. 1 A A A A A A A

16 PRANABH YAGGIK B.C.A. 1 9 10 10 9 10 9 10

17 PRIYANKA VERMA B.C.A. 1 9 8 8 9 8 9 8

18 RIZWAN BEG B.C.A. 1 10 8 9 10 8 9 9

19 SACHIN KUMAR B.C.A. 1 10 8 9 10 8 10 9

20 SAHIL DUBEY B.C.A. 1 10 7 10 10 7 10 10

21 SAMEER KHAN B.C.A. 1 8 7 10 8 7 10 10

22 SHAILENDRA KUMAR B.C.A. 1 9 8 7 9 8 10 7

23 SHALINI VERMA B.C.A. 1 9 8 7 9 8 10 7

24 SHIVAM VERMA B.C.A. 1 10 8 7 10 8 10 7

25 SHIVKANT VERMA B.C.A. 1 10 9 8 10 9 8 8

26 Abhay singh Parihar B.C.A. 2 9 9 8 9 9 8 8

27 Abhi Samadhiya B.C.A. 2 9 9 9 9 9 8 9

28 Adarsh Sahu B.C.A. 2 9 9 9 9 9 8 9

29 Aditi Tiwari B.C.A. 2 10 10 5 10 10 7 5
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30 Akash Kumar B.C.A. 2 10 10 10 10 10 7 10

31 Anil Kumar B.C.A. 2 A A A A A A A

32 Aqib Siddiqui B.C.A. 2 8 10 8 8 10 5 8

33 Aryan Gupta B.C.A. 2 8 10 8 8 10 9 8

34 Divyansh Agarwal B.C.A. 2 8 9 9 8 9 9 9

35 Jagrati Gupta B.C.A. 2 A A A A A A A

36 kanak Shrivastava B.C.A. 2 9 9 4 9 9 10 4

37 karandeep Singh B.C.A. 2 9 9 7 9 9 10 7

38 Mayank Prakash Rampuri B.C.A. 2 9 10 7 9 10 8 7

39 Mukul Prakash Rampuri B.C.A. 2 A A A A A A A

40 Nitin vishvkarma B.C.A. 2 9 9 9 9 9 9 9

41 Palak Yadav B.C.A. 2 9 9 8 9 9 9 8

42 Ritika Anand B.C.A. 2 A A A A A A 8

43 Satyam  Makrariya B.C.A. 2 10 9 9 8 9 10 9

44 Shiavm Yadav B.C.A. 2 10 9 10 10 9 9 10

45 Subhi gupta B.C.A. 2 A A A A A A A

46 Sunishi Shukla B.C.A. 2 10 10 8 10 10 9 8

47 ADITYA SHUKLA B.C.A. 3 10 10 8 10 10 5 8

48 AKASH KUMAR B.C.A. 3 10 8 9 10 8 4 9

49 AVIRAL SHUKLA B.C.A. 3 A A A A A A A

50 BARSHA SINGH B.C.A. 3 10 7 9 10 7 8 9

51 GAURAV NAMDEV B.C.A. 3 10 8 7 10 8 8 7

52 JAYA SHAKYA B.C.A. 3 10 8 9 10 8 9 9

53 KARAN SHARMA B.C.A. 3 8 10 9 8 10 9 9

54 KM JUHI SHARMA B.C.A. 3 A A A A A A A

55 MOHD FAIZAN B.C.A. 3 8 9 8 8 9 6 8

56 MUDIT BHATANAGAR B.C.A. 3 8 9 8 8 9 8 8

57 NANDAN SINGH B.C.A. 3 A A A A A A A

58 NIDA FATIMA B.C.A. 3 9 5 10 9 5 9 10

59 NIDHI GHORPADE B.C.A. 3 9 8 10 9 8 7 10

60 RADHA SHANKAR B.C.A. 3 9 8 10 9 8 8 10

61 UTKARSH PUROHIT B.C.A. 3 8 7 10 9 8 7 A


